
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving a Work Order under the City’s right-of-way improvement contract with
Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc. in a total amount not to exceed $122,328.93 for Angela
Street improvements from Emma Street to Thomas Street including Americans with
Disabilities Act (ADA) access improvements; authorizing necessary budget transfers.

File #: 19-3606, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

